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Tuesday   1:00 PM Lanes 3 - 18Salle De Quilles
Team Standings

PointsPointsPoints PointsPointsPoints Year-To-DateYear-To-DateYear-To-Date Pins plusPins plusPins plus
PlacePlacePlace LaneLaneLane ### Team NameTeam NameTeam Name WonWonWon LostLostLost WONWONWON HDCPHDCPHDCP HandicapHandicapHandicap

1 16 15 SUZANNE PROULX 210 ½ 85 ½ 753 177 13683
2 12 8 ANDRE SOREL 197 99 752 ½ 139 13469
3 17 1 REJEAN DOUTRE 189 107 753 ½ 171 13418
4 6 6 JACKIE DESCHAMPS 185 111 761 191 13393
5 5 3 MICHEL LAPOINTE 181 ½ 114 ½ 877 159 13492
6 15 4 LUC EGGLEFIELD 176 120 716 192 13213
7 4 2 NORMAND PROULX 170 126 754 ½ 124 13247
8 11 5 YVON MARCIL 157 ½ 138 ½ 742 ½ 129 13286
9 9 11 GILLES DESCHAMPS 150 ½ 145 ½ 801 229 13062

10 8 10 JEAN-PIERRE MÉNARD 149 147 738 ½ 201 13243
11 3 12 RENÉ FONTAINE 145 151 767 ½ 166 13146
12 13 16 JACQUES DIOTTE 138 158 647 ½ 169 12993
13 14 14 ROGER THEBERGE 134 ½ 161 ½ 740 ½ 160 12938
14 7 7 DENISE TURCOTTE 132 ½ 163 ½ 781 ½ 165 13096
15 18 13 MICHEL LEDUC 98 198 643 ½ 143 12763
16 10 9 MONIQUE PAQUETTE 82 214 626 263 12433

Results of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCPHDCPHDCP Last WkLast WkLast Wk HDCPHDCPHDCP Last WkLast WkLast Wk

LanesLanesLanes Team NameTeam NameTeam Name -1--1--1- -2--2--2- -3--3--3- TotalTotalTotal WONWONWON Team NameTeam NameTeam Name -1--1--1- -2--2--2- -3--3--3- TotalTotalTotal WONWONWON
3-4 JEAN-PIERRE MÉN 1117 1205 1180 3502 60 <---> REJEAN DOUTRE 1229 1152 1163 3544 62
5-6 YVON MARCIL 1083 1116 1151 3350 45 <---> JACQUES DIOTTE 1096 1137 1052 3285 37
7-8 MONIQUE PAQUET 965 976 1003 2944 8 <---> JACKIE DESCHAM 1003 940 1117 3060 25

9-10 ANDRE SOREL 1088 897 1098 3083 22 <---> RENÉ FONTAINE 1082 1132 1060 3274 35
11-12 LUC EGGLEFIELD 1122 1051 1047 3220 36 <---> DENISE TURCOTT 1060 1041 1102 3203 24 ½
13-14 NORMAND PROUL 1161 1167 1023 3351 42 <---> SUZANNE PROULX 1227 1168 1179 3574 70
15-16 MICHEL LEDUC 1104 1021 1006 3131 19 <---> MICHEL LAPOINTE 1121 1067 1102 3290 46 ½
17-18 GILLES DESCHAM 1041 1075 1138 3254 32 <---> ROGER THEBERG 1230 1154 1113 3497 60

Lane Assignments
3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14 15-16 17-18

Today 12- 2  3- 6  7-10 11- 9  5- 8 16-14  4-15  1-13
Next Week 13- 9  8-15 11- 5  7- 2  3-10  1- 4 14- 6 16-12

Last Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top Scores
Men Scratch Game 299 GILLES DESCHAMPS 269 JULES JOLY 265 CLAUDE AUBRY

261 ANDRÉ SOREL 248 MICHEL LAPOINTE 247 REJEAN DOUTRE
240 JEAN-CLAUDE ROY 240 ANDRÉ LAMOUREUX 237 RENÉ VADNAIS
235 CONRAD BELANGER 234 NORMAND PROULX 227 JEAN PIERRE MENARD
226 ROGER THÉBERGE 222 MAURICE MÉNARD 215 REJEAN BRIEN

215 BERNARD ST-PIERRE
Scratch Series 684 REJEAN DOUTRE 678 ANDRÉ LAMOUREUX 670 GILLES DESCHAMPS

667 MICHEL LAPOINTE 666 JULES JOLY 665 CLAUDE AUBRY
664 JEAN-CLAUDE ROY 642 REJEAN BRIEN 640 ROGER THÉBERGE
639 RENÉ VADNAIS 635 ANDRÉ SOREL 634 NORMAND PROULX
605 ROBERT AUPIN 600 MAURICE MÉNARD 600 GLEASON GAGNÉ

Handicap Game 299 GILLES DESCHAMPS 269 JULES JOLY 265 CLAUDE AUBRY
261 ANDRÉ SOREL 251 JEAN PIERRE MENARD 250 MICHEL LAPOINTE
247 REJEAN DOUTRE 241 RENÉ VADNAIS 240 JEAN-CLAUDE ROY
240 ANDRÉ LAMOUREUX 236 NORMAND PROULX 236 CONRAD BELANGER
226 ROGER THÉBERGE 222 MAURICE MÉNARD 220 CLAUDE DUBUC

Handicap Series 684 REJEAN DOUTRE 678 ANDRÉ LAMOUREUX 673 MICHEL LAPOINTE
670 GILLES DESCHAMPS 666 JULES JOLY 665 CLAUDE AUBRY
664 JEAN-CLAUDE ROY 651 RENÉ VADNAIS 642 REJEAN BRIEN
640 ROGER THÉBERGE 640 NORMAND PROULX 635 ANDRÉ SOREL
632 ROBERT AUPIN 624 JEAN PIERRE MENARD 610 CLAUDE MARTIN
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Women Scratch Game 270 JEANNINE THÉBERGE 269 ROLANDE QUESNEL 248 SUZANNE PROULX

246 DIANE PROVOST 245 SYLVIE DUVAL 245 LUCIE CYRENNE
244 ROBERTE COTÉ 240 LINDA GRENIER 233 LISE BÉLAND
225 DENISE TURCOTTE 223 MONIQUE PARADIS 223 LUCRECE TAPIN
215 ANDREANE COUPIL 213 CÉLINE TOURIGNY 210 LISE DIOTTE

Scratch Series 676 ROBERTE COTÉ 675 DIANE PROVOST 673 ROLANDE QUESNEL
668 SYLVIE DUVAL 652 DENISE TURCOTTE 645 LUCIE CYRENNE
622 SUZANNE PROULX 617 LISE BÉLAND 613 JEANNINE THÉBERGE
602 LINDA GRENIER 591 DENISE MENARD 590 LISE DIOTTE
588 MONIQUE PARADIS 577 CLAUDINE SAVOIE 562 CÉLINE TOURIGNY

Handicap Game 272 JEANNINE THÉBERGE 272 ROLANDE QUESNEL 260 ROBERTE COTÉ
255 DIANE PROVOST 252 SUZANNE PROULX 251 LINDA GRENIER
251 LUCRECE TAPIN 249 LUCIE CYRENNE 245 SYLVIE DUVAL
240 LISE BÉLAND 234 MONIQUE PARADIS 229 YOLANDE MARTIN
229 ANDREANE COUPIL 225 DENISE GIROUX 225 DENISE TURCOTTE

225 CÉLINE TOURIGNY
Handicap Series 724 ROBERTE COTÉ 702 DIANE PROVOST 682 ROLANDE QUESNEL

668 SYLVIE DUVAL 657 LUCIE CYRENNE 652 DENISE TURCOTTE
638 LISE BÉLAND 635 DENISE GIROUX 635 LINDA GRENIER
634 SUZANNE PROULX 621 MONIQUE PARADIS 620 YOLANDE MARTIN
619 JEANNINE THÉBERGE 616 LUCRECE TAPIN 614 LISE DIOTTE

Season High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series

1116 RENÉ FONTAINE 3179 YVON MARCIL 1283 RENÉ FONTAINE 3591 JACKIE DESCH
1098 YVON MARCIL 3101 ANDRE SOREL 1254 DENISE TURCOTTE 3574 SUZANNE PRO
1095 ANDRE SOREL 3028 SUZANNE PROULX 1242 JACKIE DESCHAMPS 3569 YVON MARCIL
1089 DENISE TURCOTTE 3024 JACKIE DESCHAMPS 1238 ANDRE SOREL 3544 REJEAN DOUT
1065 ROGER THEBERGE 3016 REJEAN DOUTRE 1230 ROGER THEBERGE 3518 ANDRE SOREL

Men Scratch Game 300 ROGER THÉBERGE 300 LUC EGGLEFIELD 300 BERNARD ST-PIERRE
299 GILLES DESCHAMPS 299 MARCEL TAILLON 290 CONRAD BELANGER
288 REJEAN BRIEN 279 GÉRARD RANCOURT 279 MICHEL LEDUC
278 RENÉ FONTAINE 278 ANDRÉ SOREL 278 CLAUDE AUBRY
278 ALAIN CYR 275 NORMAND PROULX 274 JEAN-PIERRE PAPINEA

Scratch Series 808 BERNARD ST-PIERRE 806 ROGER THÉBERGE 749 ANDRÉ SOREL
749 GILLES DESCHAMPS 742 ALAIN CYR 730 RENÉ FONTAINE
728 CONRAD BELANGER 722 MARCEL ST-OURS 721 YVON MARCIL
714 CLAUDE AUBRY 706 LUC EGGLEFIELD 702 MAURICE MÉNARD
701 ANDRÉ TOURIGNY 700 REJEAN BRIEN 698 MARCEL TAILLON

Handicap Game 311 MARCEL TAILLON 300 ROGER THÉBERGE 300 LUC EGGLEFIELD
300 BERNARD ST-PIERRE 299 GILLES DESCHAMPS 292 CONRAD BELANGER
290 JEAN-PIERRE PAPINEA 288 REJEAN BRIEN 285 RENÉ FONTAINE
281 MICHEL LEDUC 278 ANDRÉ SOREL 278 CLAUDE AUBRY
278 ALAIN CYR 277 JACQUES GIROUX 271 RENÉ VADNAIS

Handicap Series 806 ROGER THÉBERGE 751 RENÉ FONTAINE 749 ANDRÉ SOREL
749 GILLES DESCHAMPS 747 BERNARD ST-PIERRE 740 JACQUES GIROUX
734 CONRAD BELANGER 727 JEAN PIERRE MENARD 725 MARCEL ST-OURS
710 JEAN-CLAUDE ROY 706 LUC EGGLEFIELD 705 ALAIN CYR
702 MAURICE MÉNARD 700 MICHEL LAPOINTE 700 JACQUES DIOTTE

700 REJEAN BRIEN

Women Scratch Game 300 NICOLE RANCOURT 290 SYLVIE DUVAL 287 GISELE CLOUTIER
279 DIANE PROVOST 279 DENISE MENARD 278 DENISE TURCOTTE
276 JEANNINE THÉBERGE 276 ROLANDE QUESNEL 269 LISE SURPRENANT
269 MARIE-CLAIRE GRAVE 269 LUCIE CYRENNE 268 CLAUDETTE MADORE
267 RÉJEANNE GRAVEL 267 LISETTE THIBAULT 266 LISE DIOTTE

Scratch Series 737 ROLANDE QUESNEL 720 DIANE PROVOST 706 JEANNINE THÉBERGE
706 LUCIE CYRENNE 701 SYLVIE DUVAL 700 DENISE TURCOTTE
694 LISE SURPRENANT 694 LISE DIOTTE 693 RÉJEANNE GRAVEL
691 DENISE MENARD 684 MARIE-CLAIRE GRAVE 679 MARIE LAMARRE
677 LISEp PÉPIN 676 ROBERTE COTÉ 676 LISETTE THIBAULT

Handicap Game 334 NICOLE RANCOURT 308 GISELE CLOUTIER 299 RÉJEANNE GRAVEL
290 SYLVIE DUVAL 288 DIANE PROVOST 288 DENISE MENARD
286 JEANE D'ARC TREMBL 283 ROLANDE QUESNEL 283 LUCRECE TAPIN
281 CECILE CYR 279 JEANNINE THÉBERGE 277 CLAUDETTE MADORE
277 LUCIE CYRENNE 276 MARIE-CLAIRE GRAVE 276 LISETTE THIBAULT
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Handicap Series 789 RÉJEANNE GRAVEL 774 DIANE PROVOST 765 NICOLE RANCOURT

758 ROLANDE QUESNEL 741 CECILE CYR 733 LISE DIOTTE
730 MARIE LAMARRE 730 LUCIE CYRENNE 724 LUCRECE TAPIN
724 ROBERTE COTÉ 719 LISEp PÉPIN 715 DENISE MENARD
703 LISE SURPRENANT 702 JEANNINE THÉBERGE 701 SYLVIE DUVAL

Average List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team Members
z Men   Division 1: Division1

High High
Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
ROGER THÉBERGE 219 0 12483 57 300 806 226 225 189 640
ANDRÉ SOREL 214 0 12208 57 278 749 190 184 261 635
JULES JOLY 212 0 4454 21 269 701 195 202 269 666
GILLES DESCHAMPS 211 0 12046 57 299 749 185 186 299 670
MAURICE MÉNARD 207 0 10606 51 258 702 188 190 222 600
ANDRÉ LAMOUREUX 206 0 9905 48 267 684 240 213 225 678
REJEAN BRIEN 206 0 11754 57 288 700 214 215 213 642
BERNARD ST-PIERRE 205 0 11122 54 300 808 167 215 185 567
ALAIN CYR 205 0 8009 39 278 742 194 200 177 571
REJEAN DOUTRE 204 0 11437 56 267 684 236 201 247 684
CLAUDE AUBRY 203 0 10992 54 278 714 265 225 175 665
JEAN-CLAUDE ROY 203 0 9141 45 248 677 219 205 240 664
YVON MARCIL 202 0 10927 54 266 721 205 209 172 586
GÉRARD RANCOURT 198 1 11336 57 279 683 173 199 156 528
CONRAD BELANGER 198 1 11335 57 290 728 190 170 235 595
MICHEL LAPOINTE 197 2 10671 54 258 667 248 194 225 667
MICHEL LEDUC 197 2 10057 51 279 665 199 168 196 563
NORMAND PROULX 196 2 10636 54 275 669 234 218 182 634
MARCEL ST-OURS 196 2 10045 51 269 722 a196 a196 a196 588
RENÉ FONTAINE 196 2 10601 54 278 730 171 212 179 562
GLEASON GAGNÉ 196 2 11179 57 258 686 190 197 213 600
RENÉ VADNAIS 195 3 9954 51 268 672 206 196 237 639
GILLES THIBEAULT 193 4 9301 48 269 673 207 155 192 554
LUC EGGLEFIELD 191 6 10943 57 300 706 153 132 177 462
ANDRÉ TOURIGNY 190 7 10859 57 257 701 195 169 190 554
ROBERT AUPIN 187 9 10118 54 256 623 199 196 210 605
GUY GAUTHIER 186 9 9534 51 257 641 192 209 144 545
JACQUES DIOTTE 186 9 10625 57 258 688 171 192 155 518
CLAUDE MARTIN 184 11 9384 51 242 619 191 201 185 577
JACQUES GIROUX 183 11 8273 45 266 686 154 201 163 518
JEAN-PIERRE PAPINEAU 183 11 7721 42 274 622 168 140 157 465
MARCEL TAILLON 177 16 10136 57 299 698 161 168 146 475
PIERRE PARADIS 174 18 9775 56 226 607 180 180 161 521
JEAN PIERRE MENARD 166 23 9313 56 241 658 227 175 150 552
CLAUDE DUBUC 166 23 2494 15 206 582 157 171 195 523
JEAN-GUY TARDIF 162 26 8769 54 237 583 117 101 146 364
JACQUES BROCHU 135 45 6093 45 190 529 103 145 144 392
DENIS DAGENAIS 133 46 800 6 184 460 106 99 135 340
" Women   Division 1: Division1

High High
Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
DENISE TURCOTTE 209 0 11920 57 278 700 219 225 208 652
SYLVIE DUVAL 208 0 10651 51 290 701 232 245 191 668
ROLANDE QUESNEL 197 2 11037 56 276 737 269 178 226 673
JEANNINE THÉBERGE 196 2 11227 57 276 706 270 190 153 613
LUCIE CYRENNE 195 3 11152 57 269 706 245 188 212 645
SUZANNE PROULX 194 4 10488 54 248 673 161 213 248 622
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High High

Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
LISE SURPRENANT 194 4 8738 45 269 694 166 181 162 509
LISE ST-OURS 194 4 10482 54 259 669 a194 a194 a194 582
CAROLE DUBUC 191 6 7294 38 257 671 a191 a191 a191 573
MARIE-CLAIRE GRAVEL 191 6 9202 48 269 684 a191 a191 a191 573
DENISE MENARD 191 6 10350 54 279 691 204 185 202 591
LISE BÉLAND 191 6 9182 48 238 634 224 233 160 617
LISETTE THIBAULT 190 7 10863 57 267 676 160 202 182 544
CLAUDETTE MADORE 190 7 9130 48 268 643 a190 a190 a190 570
LISE DIOTTE 189 7 10218 54 266 694 175 205 210 590
DIANE PROVOST 188 8 10177 54 279 720 192 246 237 675
COLETTE ANDRÉ 186 9 10082 54 250 628 179 139 122 440
GINETTE FREVE 186 9 9502 51 239 645 187 97 147 431
CLAUDINE SAVOIE 186 9 8378 45 262 645 204 204 169 577
LINDA GRENIER 184 11 7206 39 240 605 240 193 169 602
DENISE THERIAULT 184 11 7758 42 260 620 a184 a184 a184 552
MONIQUE PARADIS 184 11 10511 57 246 639 223 179 186 588
JACKIE DESCHAMPS 182 12 10430 57 246 622 180 145 166 491
CÉLINE TOURIGNY 182 12 10392 57 246 626 213 146 203 562
ANDREANE COUPIL 180 14 10314 57 250 665 179 215 162 556
ROBERTE COTÉ 179 14 9710 54 244 676 244 227 205 676
LISE ETHIER 179 14 9669 54 238 624 a179 a179 a179 537
LISEp PÉPIN 177 16 9034 51 248 677 176 177 180 533
MARGUERITE MARCIL 176 16 9512 54 247 645 170 192 197 559
NICOLE RANCOURT 173 18 9898 57 300 663 146 149 139 434
MARIE LAMARRE 172 19 9841 57 248 679 143 191 134 468
GISELE CLOUTIER 172 19 8801 51 287 602 119 150 173 442
MONIQUE PAQUETTE 169 21 7643 45 242 622 113 135 130 378
CECILE CYR 167 23 9538 57 256 666 129 134 196 459
MANON MASSE 167 23 9028 54 234 624 140 165 165 470
YVONNE LAMOUREUX 167 23 9523 57 246 628 174 115 152 441
YOLANDE MARTIN 162 26 8299 51 225 577 187 202 150 539
RÉJEANNE GRAVEL 161 27 9226 57 267 693 148 140 163 451
LUCRECE TAPIN 160 28 9123 57 243 604 223 158 151 532
DENISE GIROUX 156 30 7031 45 248 573 170 176 193 539
JEANE D'ARC TREMBLAY 151 34 7739 51 256 586 a151 a151 a151 453
DOLORES LEBLANC 110 63 332 3 130 332 95 107 130 332

** Last Week's High Scores for Immediate Release **** Last Week's High Scores for Immediate Release **** Last Week's High Scores for Immediate Release **** Last Week's High Scores for Immediate Release **** Last Week's High Scores for Immediate Release **** Last Week's High Scores for Immediate Release **** Last Week's High Scores for Immediate Release **** Last Week's High Scores for Immediate Release **** Last Week's High Scores for Immediate Release **** Last Week's High Scores for Immediate Release **
Team RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam Rosters

To Raise HDCP High High ---Average Change---
Name Ave Pins  Gms Avg +1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total Team Name Game Sers New - Old ---> +/-
15 - SUZANNE PROULX
JEANE D'ARC TREMB 151 7739 51 469 a151a151a151 453 555 SUZANNE PRO 256 586 151.75 -151.75 = 0.00
ROBERTE COTÉ 179 9710 54 550 244 227 205 676 724 SUZANNE PRO 244 676 179.81 -177.14 = 2.68
SUZANNE PROULX 194 10488 54 627 161 213 248 622 634 SUZANNE PRO 248 673 194.22 -193.45 = 0.77
JEANNINE THÉBERGE 196 11227 57 593 270 190 153 613 619 SUZANNE PRO 276 706 196.96 -196.56 = 0.41
JEAN-CLAUDE ROY 203 9141 45 651 219 205 240 664 664 SUZANNE PRO 248 677 203.13 -201.83 = 1.30
8 - ANDRE SOREL
GINETTE FREVE 186 9502 51 596 187 97 147 431 455 ANDRE SOREL 239 645 186.31 -188.98 = -2.67
JEAN-PIERRE PAPINE 183 7721 42 559 168 140 157 465 492 ANDRE SOREL 274 622 183.83 -186.05 = -2.22
CÉLINE TOURIGNY 182 10392 57 588 213 146 203 562 598 ANDRE SOREL 246 626 182.32 -182.04 = 0.28
MARCEL ST-OURS 196 10045 51 593 a196a196a196 588 594 ANDRE SOREL 269 722 196.96 -196.96 = 0.00
ANDRÉ SOREL 214 12208 57 692 190 184 261 635 635 ANDRE SOREL 278 749 214.18 -214.31 = -0.14
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To Raise HDCP High High ---Average Change---

Name Ave Pins  Gms Avg +1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total Team Name Game Sers New - Old ---> +/-
1 - REJEAN DOUTRE
YOLANDE MARTIN 162 8299 51 503 187 202 150 539 620 REJEAN DOUT 225 577 162.73 -161.67 = 1.06
DENISE THERIAULT 184 7758 42 567 a184a184a184 552 585 REJEAN DOUT 260 620 184.71 -184.71 = 0.00
RENÉ VADNAIS 195 9954 51 630 206 196 237 639 651 REJEAN DOUT 268 672 195.18 -194.06 = 1.11
LINDA GRENIER 184 7206 39 564 240 193 169 602 635 REJEAN DOUT 240 605 184.77 -183.44 = 1.32
REJEAN DOUTRE 204 11437 56 658 236 201 247 684 684 REJEAN DOUT 267 684 204.23 -202.89 = 1.35
6 - JACKIE DESCHAMPS
CECILE CYR 167 9538 57 542 129 134 196 459 525 JACKIE DESCH 256 666 167.33 -168.13 = -0.80
JACKIE DESCHAMPS 182 10430 57 550 180 145 166 491 524 JACKIE DESCH 246 622 182.98 -184.06 = -1.07
JEAN-GUY TARDIF 162 8769 54 522 117 101 146 364 439 JACKIE DESCH 237 583 162.39 -164.80 = -2.42
DENISE MENARD 191 10350 54 594 204 185 202 591 609 JACKIE DESCH 279 691 191.67 -191.35 = 0.31
MAURICE MÉNARD 207 10606 51 626 188 190 222 600 600 JACKIE DESCH 258 702 207.96 -208.46 = -0.50
3 - MICHEL LAPOINTE
LISE ETHIER 179 9669 54 591 a179a179a179 537 579 MICHEL LAPOI 238 624 179.06 -179.06 = 0.00
GISELE CLOUTIER 172 8801 51 541 119 150 173 442 496 MICHEL LAPOI 287 602 172.57 -174.15 = -1.58
GÉRARD RANCOURT 198 11336 57 604 173 199 156 528 528 MICHEL LAPOI 279 683 198.88 -200.15 = -1.27
LUCIE CYRENNE 195 11152 57 608 245 188 212 645 657 MICHEL LAPOI 269 706 195.65 -194.57 = 1.08
MICHEL LAPOINTE 197 10671 54 615 248 194 225 667 673 MICHEL LAPOI 258 667 197.61 -196.16 = 1.45
4 - LUC EGGLEFIELD
GILLES THIBEAULT 193 9301 48 593 207 155 192 554 566 LUC EGGLEFIE 269 673 193.77 -194.38 = -0.61
CLAUDINE SAVOIE 186 8378 45 598 204 204 169 577 607 LUC EGGLEFIE 262 645 186.18 -185.74 = 0.44
JACQUES BROCHU 135 6093 45 435 103 145 144 392 527 LUC EGGLEFIE 190 529 135.40 -135.74 = -0.34
LUC EGGLEFIELD 191 10943 57 577 153 132 177 462 474 LUC EGGLEFIE 300 706 191.98 -194.09 = -2.11
CLAUDE AUBRY 203 10992 54 636 265 225 175 665 665 LUC EGGLEFIE 278 714 203.56 -202.49 = 1.07
2 - NORMAND PROULX
JACQUES GIROUX 183 8273 45 559 154 201 163 518 551 NORMAND PRO 266 686 183.84 -184.64 = -0.80
MONIQUE PARADIS 184 10511 57 589 223 179 186 588 621 NORMAND PRO 246 639 184.40 -183.76 = 0.64
NORMAND PROULX 196 10636 54 593 234 218 182 634 640 NORMAND PRO 275 669 196.96 -196.12 = 0.85
SYLVIE DUVAL 208 10651 51 635 232 245 191 668 668 NORMAND PRO 290 701 208.84 -207.98 = 0.86
ALAIN CYR 205 8009 39 643 194 200 177 571 571 NORMAND PRO 278 742 205.36 -206.61 = -1.25
5 - YVON MARCIL
YVON MARCIL 202 10927 54 644 205 209 172 586 586 YVON MARCIL 266 721 202.35 -202.76 = -0.41
MARIE-CLAIRE GRAV 191 9202 48 590 a191a191a191 573 591 YVON MARCIL 269 684 191.71 -191.71 = 0.00
CLAUDETTE MADORE 190 9130 48 611 a190a190a190 570 591 YVON MARCIL 268 643 190.21 -190.21 = 0.00
MARGUERITE MARCIL 176 9512 54 577 170 192 197 559 610 YVON MARCIL 247 645 176.15 -175.55 = 0.60
JULES JOLY 212 4454 21 658 195 202 269 666 666 YVON MARCIL 269 701 212.10 -210.44 = 1.65
11 - GILLES DESCHAMPS
ROBERT AUPIN 187 10118 54 598 199 196 210 605 632 GILLES DESCH 256 623 187.37 -186.53 = 0.84
GUY GAUTHIER 186 9534 51 564 192 209 144 545 572 GILLES DESCH 257 641 186.94 -187.27 = -0.33
DOLORES LEBLANC 110 332 3 334 95 107 130 332 479 GILLES DESCH 130 332 110.67 - 0.00 =110.67
MARCEL TAILLON 177 10136 57 544 161 168 146 475 520 GILLES DESCH 299 698 177.82 -178.91 = -1.08
GILLES DESCHAMPS 211 12046 57 674 185 186 299 670 670 GILLES DESCH 299 749 211.33 -210.67 = 0.67
10 - JEAN-PIERRE MÉNARD
CLAUDE DUBUC 166 2494 15 512 157 171 195 523 598 JEAN-PIERRE 206 582 166.27 -164.25 = 2.02
LISE DIOTTE 189 10218 54 612 175 205 210 590 614 JEAN-PIERRE 266 694 189.22 -188.78 = 0.44
DIANE PROVOST 188 10177 54 596 192 246 237 675 702 JEAN-PIERRE 279 720 188.46 -186.31 = 2.15
LISETTE THIBAULT 190 10863 57 597 160 202 182 544 562 JEAN-PIERRE 267 676 190.58 -191.09 = -0.51
JEAN PIERRE MENAR 166 9313 56 540 227 175 150 552 624 JEAN-PIERRE 241 658 166.30 -165.30 = 1.00
12 - RENÉ FONTAINE
MANON MASSE 167 9028 54 548 140 165 165 470 539 RENÉ FONTAIN 234 624 167.19 -167.80 = -0.62
LUCRECE TAPIN 160 9123 57 537 223 158 151 532 616 RENÉ FONTAIN 243 604 160.05 -159.09 = 0.96
RENÉ FONTAINE 196 10601 54 628 171 212 179 562 568 RENÉ FONTAIN 278 730 196.31 -196.84 = -0.53
BERNARD ST-PIERRE 205 11122 54 620 167 215 185 567 567 RENÉ FONTAIN 300 808 205.96 -206.96 = -1.00
REJEAN BRIEN 206 11754 57 666 214 215 213 642 642 RENÉ FONTAIN 288 700 206.21 -205.78 = 0.43
16 - JACQUES DIOTTE
CLAUDE MARTIN 184 9384 51 606 191 201 185 577 610 JACQUES DIOT 242 619 184.00 -183.48 = 0.52
ANDREANE COUPIL 180 10314 57 546 179 215 162 556 598 JACQUES DIOT 250 665 180.95 -180.70 = 0.24
ANDRÉ TOURIGNY 190 10859 57 601 195 169 190 554 575 JACQUES DIOT 257 701 190.51 -190.83 = -0.32
JACQUES DIOTTE 186 10625 57 595 171 192 155 518 545 JACQUES DIOT 258 688 186.40 -187.17 = -0.76
CAROLE DUBUC 191 7294 38 578 a191a191a191 573 591 JACQUES DIOT 257 671 191.95 -191.95 = 0.00
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To Raise HDCP High High ---Average Change---

Name Ave Pins  Gms Avg +1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total Team Name Game Sers New - Old ---> +/-
14 - ROGER THEBERGE
DENISE GIROUX 156 7031 45 505 170 176 193 539 635 ROGER THEBE 248 573 156.24 -154.57 = 1.67
LISEp PÉPIN 177 9034 51 578 176 177 180 533 581 ROGER THEBE 248 677 177.14 -177.10 = 0.03
LISE BÉLAND 191 9182 48 610 224 233 160 617 638 ROGER THEBE 238 634 191.29 -190.33 = 0.96
ROLANDE QUESNEL 197 11037 56 645 269 178 226 673 682 ROGER THEBE 276 737 197.09 -195.55 = 1.54
ROGER THÉBERGE 219 12483 57 717 226 225 189 640 640 ROGER THEBE 300 806 219.00 -219.31 = -0.31
7 - DENISE TURCOTTE
RÉJEANNE GRAVEL 161 9226 57 494 148 140 163 451 529 DENISE TURCO 267 693 161.86 -162.50 = -0.64
NICOLE RANCOURT 173 9898 57 542 146 149 139 434 485 DENISE TURCO 300 663 173.65 -175.26 = -1.61
LISE ST-OURS 194 10482 54 633 a194a194a194 582 594 DENISE TURCO 259 669 194.11 -194.11 = 0.00
DENISE TURCOTTE 209 11920 57 680 219 225 208 652 652 DENISE TURCO 278 700 209.12 -208.67 = 0.46
CONRAD BELANGER 198 11335 57 605 190 170 235 595 598 DENISE TURCO 290 728 198.86 -198.89 = -0.03
13 - MICHEL LEDUC
COLETTE ANDRÉ 186 10082 54 577 179 139 122 440 461 MICHEL LEDUC 250 628 186.70 -189.06 = -2.36
PIERRE PARADIS 174 9775 56 550 180 180 161 521 575 MICHEL LEDUC 226 607 174.55 -174.60 = -0.05
LISE SURPRENANT 194 8738 45 622 166 181 162 509 518 MICHEL LEDUC 269 694 194.18 -195.93 = -1.75
MICHEL LEDUC 197 10057 51 635 199 168 196 563 569 MICHEL LEDUC 279 665 197.20 -197.79 = -0.60
ANDRÉ LAMOUREUX 206 9905 48 652 240 213 225 678 678 MICHEL LEDUC 267 684 206.35 -205.04 = 1.31
9 - MONIQUE PAQUETTE
DENIS DAGENAIS 133 800 6 406 106 99 135 340 436 MONIQUE PAQ 184 460 133.33 -153.33 =-20.00
YVONNE LAMOUREUX 167 9523 57 557 174 115 152 441 507 MONIQUE PAQ 246 628 167.07 -168.19 = -1.12
MARIE LAMARRE 172 9841 57 539 143 191 134 468 522 MONIQUE PAQ 248 679 172.65 -173.57 = -0.92
MONIQUE PAQUETTE 169 7643 45 517 113 135 130 378 435 MONIQUE PAQ 242 622 169.84 -172.98 = -3.13
GLEASON GAGNÉ 196 11179 57 641 190 197 213 600 609 MONIQUE PAQ 258 686 196.12 -195.91 = 0.22
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